FY 2025- 2026 Run: 7/28/ 2025 5:16:36 PV
San Juan Island School District No.149
SUMVARY OF TRANSPORTATI ON VEHI CLE FUND BUDGET
(1) (2) (3)
Act ual Budget Budget
2023- 2024 2024- 2025 2025- 2026

REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES

1100 | Local Property Tax 0 0 0
1300 | Sale of Tax Title Property 0 0 0
1400 | Local in lieu of Taxes 0 0 0
1500 | Ti mber Excise Tax 0 0 0
1600 | County-Admi ni stered Forests 0 0 0
1900 | Other Local Taxes 0 0 0
2200 | Sales of Goods, Supplies, and Services, Unassigned 0 0 0
2300 | Investnent Earnings 23,522 12, 000 2,000
2450 | Other Interest Earnings 0 0 0
2500 | G fts and Donations 0 0 0
2600 | Fines and Danages 0 0 0
2700 | Rentals and Leases 0 0 0
2800 | Judgenent and Settlements 0 0 0
2900 | Local Support Nontax, Unassigned 0 0 0
3600 | State Forests 0 0 0
4100 | Special Purpose-Unassi gned 0 0 0
4300 | Other State Agenci es-Unassi gned 0 401, 678 0
4499 | Transportation Rei nbursement Depreciation 58, 356 58, 355 100, 000
5200 | General Purposes Direct Federal G ants-Unassigned 0 0 0
5300 | Inpact Aid, Miintenance and Operation 0 0 0
5400 | Federal in lieu of Taxes 0 0 0
5600 | Qualified Bond Interest Credit-Federal 0 0 0
5700 | Qualified Energy Investnent Tax Credits XXXXX XXXXX 0
6100 | Special Purpose-0OSPI Unassi gned 0 0 0
6200 | Direct Special Purpose Gants 0 0 0
6300 | Federal Grants Through Qther Entities-Unassigned 0 0 0
8100 | Covernnental Entities 0 0 0
8101 | CGovernnental Entities 0 0 0
8500 | NonFederal ESD 0 0 0
9100 | Sal e of Bonds 0 0 0
9300 | Sal e of Equi pnent 0 0 0
9400 | Insurance Recoveries 0 0 0
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950
990
A
B.
C

San Juan Island School District

SUMVARY OF TRANSPORTATI ON VEH CLE FUND BUDGET

0 | Long-Term Fi nanci ng

1| Transfers (local resources)

TOTAL REVENUES, OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES (| ess transfers)
9900 TRANSFERS IN (fromthe General Fund)

TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES

EXPENDI TURES

33
34
43
44
61
91
92
93
D.
E.
F.
G

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Equi prent Pur chases

Equi nprent Maj or Repair
Vehicl e Energy Audits

Equi pment Capital | nprovenent

Bond/ Levy |ssuance and/or El ection

Principal - formerly Act 84

Interest 1/ - formerly Act. 83

Arbitrage Rebate
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES
OTHER FI NANCI NG USES- - TRANSFERS QUT (G L.536) 2/
OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G L.535) 3/

EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDI TURES AND OTHER
FI NANCI NG USES (C D- E- F)

BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

G L.
G L.
G L.
G L.
G L.
G L.
G L.
G L.

H.
I.

810
819
830
835
850
870
889
890

Restricted for
Restricted for
Restricted for
Restricted for
Restricted for

Q her Itens

Fund Pur poses
Debt Service
Arbitrage Rebate
Uni nsured R sks

Committed to Other Purposes

Assi gned to Fund Purposes

Unassi gned Fund Bal ance
TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE
G L. 898 Accounting Changes and Error Corrections

ENDI NG FUND BALANCE
G L.810 Restricted for
G L.819 Restricted for

Gt her Items
Fund Pur poses

Act ual
2023- 2024

81, 878

81, 878

O O O O O O O o o o o

81, 878

436, 592

O O O O o o

436, 592

518, 470

(2)
Budget
2024- 2025

472,033

472, 033

785, 443

O O O O O o o

785, 443
0

0

-313, 410

313, 500

O O O O o o

313, 500

90
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(3)
Budget
2025- 2026

102, 000

102, 000

300, 000

O O O O O o o

300, 000
0

0

-198, 000

200, 000

O O O O o o

200, 000

2,000
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FY 2025-2026 Run: 7/28/ 2025 5:16:36 PV

G L.

GL

G L.
G L.
G L.
G L.

1/
2/
3/

San Juan |sland School District No.149
SUMVARY OF TRANSPORTATI ON VEHI CLE FUND BUDGET

(1 (2) (3)
Act ual Budget Budget
2023- 2024 2024- 2025 2025- 2026
830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 0 0
.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate 0 0 0
850 Restricted for Uninsured R sks 0 0 0
870 Committed to O her Purposes 0 0 0
889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 0 0
890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0 0 0
TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE (G+H, +OR-1) 4/ 518, 470 90 2,000

Includes interest portion of purchase contracts.
G L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses--transfers out.

G L.535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-termfinancing and debt

extingi shments. Nonvoted debts may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt
proceeds. In order to provide the resources to retire the debt, a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or
Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer out resources to the DSF.

4/

Anmount on Line J nust be equal to or greater than all restricted fund bal ances.
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