San Juan Island School District No.149

SUMMARY OF TRANSPORTATION VEHICLE FUND BUDGET

	(1) Actual 2023-2024	(2) Budget 2024-2025	(3) Budget 2025-2026
REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES			
1100 Local Property Tax	0	0	0
1300 Sale of Tax Title Property	0	0	0
1400 Local in lieu of Taxes	0	0	0
1500 Timber Excise Tax	0	0	0
1600 County-Administered Forests	0	0	0
1900 Other Local Taxes	0	0	0
2200 Sales of Goods, Supplies, and Services, Unassigned	0	0	0
2300 Investment Earnings	23,522	12,000	2,000
2450 Other Interest Earnings	0	0	0
2500 Gifts and Donations	0	0	0
2600 Fines and Damages	0	0	0
2700 Rentals and Leases	0	0	0
2800 Judgement and Settlements	0	0	0
2900 Local Support Nontax, Unassigned	0	0	0
3600 State Forests	0	0	0
4100 Special Purpose-Unassigned	0	0	0
4300 Other State Agencies-Unassigned	0	401,678	0
4499 Transportation Reimbursement Depreciation	58,356	58,355	100,000
5200 General Purposes Direct Federal Grants-Unassigned	0	0	0
5300 Impact Aid, Maintenance and Operation	0	0	0
5400 Federal in lieu of Taxes	0	0	0
5600 Qualified Bond Interest Credit-Federal	0	0	0
5700 Qualified Energy Investment Tax Credits	XXXXX	XXXXX	0
6100 Special Purpose-OSPI Unassigned	0	0	0
6200 Direct Special Purpose Grants	0	0	0
6300 Federal Grants Through Other Entities-Unassigned	0	0	0
8100 Governmental Entities	0	0	0
8101 Governmental Entities	0	0	0
8500 NonFederal ESD	0	0	0
9100 Sale of Bonds	0	0	0
9300 Sale of Equipment	0	0	0
9400 Insurance Recoveries	0	0	0

San Juan Island School District No.149

SUMMARY OF TRANSPORTATION VEHICLE FUND BUDGET

	(1) Actual 2023-2024	(2) Budget 2024-2025	(3) Budget 2025-2026
9500 Long-Term Financing	0	0	0
9901 Transfers (local resources)	0	0	0
A. TOTAL REVENUES, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (less transfers)	81,878	472,033	102,000
B. 9900 TRANSFERS IN (from the General Fund)	0	0	0
C. TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES	81,878	472,033	102,000
EXPENDITURES			
33 Transportation Equipment Purchases	0	785,443	300,000
34 Transportation Equimpment Major Repair	0	0	0
43 Transportation Vehicle Energy Audits	0	0	0
44 Transportation Equipment Capital Improvement	0	0	0
61 Bond/Levy Issuance and/or Election	0	0	0
91 Principal - formerly Act 84	0	0	0
92 Interest 1/ - formerly Act. 83	0	0	0
93 Arbitrage Rebate	0	0	0
D. TOTAL EXPENDITURES	0	785,443	300,000
E. OTHER FINANCING USESTRANSFERS OUT (G.L.536) 2/	0	0	0
F. OTHER FINANCING USES (G.L.535) 3/	0	0	0
G. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FINANCING SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES $(C-D-E-F)$	81,878	-313,410	-198,000
BEGINNING FUND BALANCE			
G.L.810 Restricted for Other Items	0	0	0
G.L.819 Restricted for Fund Purposes	436,592	313,500	200,000
G.L.830 Restricted for Debt Service	0	0	0
G.L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate	0	0	0
G.L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0	0	0
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes	0	0	0
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	0	0	0
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0	0	0
H. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE	436,592	313,500	200,000
I. G.L.898 Accounting Changes and Error Corrections	xxxxx	xxxxx	xxxxx
ENDING FUND BALANCE			
G.L.810 Restricted for Other Items	0	0	0
G.L.819 Restricted for Fund Purposes	518,470	90	2,000

FY 2025-2026 Run: 7/28/2025 5:16:36 PM

San Juan Island School District No.149

SUMMARY OF TRANSPORTATION VEHICLE FUND BUDGET

	(1) Actual 2023-2024	(2) Budget 2024-2025	(3) Budget 2025-2026
G.L.830 Restricted for Debt Service	0	0	0
G.L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate	0	0	0
G.L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0	0	0
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes	0	0	0
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	0	0	0
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0	0	0
J. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE (G+H, +OR-I) 4/	518,470	90	2,000

- 1/ Includes interest portion of purchase contracts.
- 2/ G.L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses--transfers out.
- 3/ G.L.535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extingishments. Nonvoted debts may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. In order to provide the resources to retire the debt, a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer out resources to the DSF.
- 4/ Amount on Line J must be equal to or greater than all restricted fund balances.